Swain County Athletic Hall of Fame

Celebrating Over 100 Years of Athletic Excellence

HOF Brick Order Form

Please print or type legibly

Athletics has been an important part of the Swain County Schools' experience since 1914. The Swain County Athletic Hall of Fame wall was created to honor the athletes who created this tradition. Athletes, Coaches, Managers, Medical Staff, etc. who participated in a sanctioned sport at Swain County High School for a full season are eligible* to have a brick permanently inscribed on the wall.

Name to go on brick—	
Sport—	Years of Play—(ex. 1973-75)
Contact Person—	
Contact Person Phone—	Contact Person Email—

Due to space on the brick only **ONE** sport is allowed per brick, however you can purchase more than one brick for each sport played. Bricks are \$75 each, please make check payable to Swain County AHOF. Monies for any bricks purchased must be payed before the bricks can be ordered. Bricks are placed only ONCE a year, usually in the fall.

Please make all checks payable to Swain County AHOF and mail to:

Swain County AHOF 50 Main Street Suite 200 Bryson City, NC 28713

^{*}Questions concerning eligibility will be referred to the Swain County Athletic Hall of Fame Board of Directors for resolution.